
 

1€

2€

2,20€

2€

english breakfast 

earl grey tea 

Tea &  chocolate 

jazmin tea

green tea

masala chai

Pu-erh red tea

Pai  Mu Tan white tea

Rooibos relax

Mint

chamomile

frutos of  the forest
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5€

5€

5€

5€
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